Code
Outside diameter ØD1 Nominal bore pipe L1
(mm/in)
L2
(mm/in)
H
(mm/in)
S
(mm/in)
Width
(mm/in)(mm) (in) (in)
C1-006-PP 6 28
(1.10”)
9,5
(.37”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C1-006.4-PP 6,4 1/4” 28
(1.10”)
9,5
(.37”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C1-008-PP 8 5/16” 28
(1.10”)
9,5
(.37”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C1-009.5-PP 9,5 3/8” 28
(1.10”)
9,5
(.37”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C1-010-PP 10 1/8” 28
(1.10”)
9,5
(.37”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C1-012-PP 12 28
(1.10”)
9,5
(.37”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C1-012.7-PP 12,7 1/2” 28
(1.10”)
9,5
(.37”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C2-006-PP 6 37
(1.46”)
20
(.79”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C2-006.4-PP 6,4 1/4” 37
(1.46”)
20
(.79”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C2-008-PP 8 5/16” 37
(1.46”)
20
(.79”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C2-009.5-PP 9,5 3/8” 37
(1.46”)
20
(.79”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C2-010-PP 10 1/8” 37
(1.46”)
20
(.79”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C2-012-PP 12 37
(1.46”)
20
(.79”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C2-012.7-PP 12,7 1/2” 37
(1.46”)
20
(.79”)
27
(1.06”)
0,6
(.02”)
30
(1.18”)
C3-012.7-PP 12,7 1/2” 42
(1.65”)
26
(1.02”)
33
(1.30”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C3-013.5-PP 13,5 1/4” 42
(1.65”)
26
(1.02”)
33
(1.30”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C3-014-PP 14 42
(1.65”)
26
(1.02”)
33
(1.30”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C3-015-PP 15 42
(1.65”)
26
(1.02”)
33
(1.30”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C3-016-PP 16 5/8” 42
(1.65”)
26
(1.02”)
33
(1.30”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C3-017.2-PP 17,2 3/8” 42
(1.65”)
26
(1.02”)
33
(1.30”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C3-018-PP 18 42
(1.65”)
26
(1.02”)
33
(1.30”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C4-019-PP 19 3/4” 50
(1.97”)
33
(1.30”)
36
(1.42”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C4-020-PP 20 50
(1.97”)
33
(1.30”)
36
(1.42”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C4-021.3-PP 21,3 1/2” 50
(1.97”)
33
(1.30”)
36
(1.42”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
Coppia di semicollari
Two clamps halves
Parejas de medias abrazaderas
C Corpo Collare
C Clamp Body
C Cuerpo de Abrazadera
C2-C9
C1
L1
L210 (.39”)
S H
ØD1
ØD1
HS
L1
L2
Collari Serie Standard Standard Series Clamps Abrazaderas Serie Standard
1
8
Code
Outside diameter ØD1 Nominal bore pipe L1
(mm/in)
L2
(mm/in)
H
(mm/in)
S
(mm/in)
Width
(mm/in)(mm) (in) (in)
C4-022-PP 22 7/8” 50
(1.97”)
33
(1.30”)
36
(1.42”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C4-023-PP 23 50
(1.97”)
33
(1.30”)
36
(1.42”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C4-025-PP 25 50
(1.97”)
33
(1.30”)
36
(1.42”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C4-025.4-PP 25,4 1” 50
(1.97”)
33
(1.30”)
36
(1.42”)
0,8
(.03”)
30
(1.18”)
C5-026.9-PP 26,9 3/4” 57
(2.24”)
40
(1.57”)
42
(1.65”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
C5-028-PP 28 57
(2.24”)
40
(1.57”)
42
(1.65”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
C5-029-PP 29 57
(2.24”)
40
(1.57”)
42
(1.65”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
C5-030-PP 30 57
(2.24”)
40
(1.57”)
42
(1.65”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
C5-032-PP 32 1.1/4” 57
(2.24”)
40
(1.57”)
42
(1.65”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
C6-032-PP 32 1.1/4” 71
(2.80”)
52
(2.05”)
58
(2.28”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C6-033.7-PP 33,7 1” 71
(2.80”)
52
(2.05”)
58
(2.28”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C6-035-PP 35 71
(2.80”)
52
(2.05”)
58
(2.28”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C6-038-PP 38 1.1/2” 71
(2.80”)
52
(2.05”)
58
(2.28”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C6-040-PP 40 71
(2.80”)
52
(2.05”)
58
(2.28”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C6-042.4-PP 42,4 1.1/4” 71
(2.80”)
52
(2.05”)
58
(2.28”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C6-045-PP 45 71
(2.80”)
52
(2.05”)
58
(2.28”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C7-044.5-PP 44,5 1.3/4” 86
(3.39”)
66
(2.60”)
66
(2.60”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C7-045-PP 45 86
(3.39”)
66
(2.60”)
66
(2.60”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C7-048.3-PP 48,3 1.1/2” 86
(3.39”)
66
(2.60”)
66
(2.60”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C7-050-PP 50 86
(3.39”)
66
(2.60”)
66
(2.60”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C7-050.8-PP 50,8 2” 86
(3.39”)
66
(2.60”)
66
(2.60”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C7-053-PP 53 86
(3.39”)
66
(2.60”)
66
(2.60”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C7-054-PP 54 1.3/4” 86
(3.39”)
66
(2.60”)
66
(2.60”)
1,4
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
C8-057.2-PP 57,2 2.1/4” 121
(4.76”)
94
(3.70”)
93
(3.66”)
2
(.08”)
30
(1.18”)
C8-060.3-PP 60,3 2” 121
(4.76”)
94
(3.70”)
93
(3.66”)
2
(.08”)
30
(1.18”)
C8-063.5-PP 63,5 2.1/2” 121
(4.76”)
94
(3.70”)
93
(3.66”)
2
(.08”)
30
(1.18”)
C8-066-PP 66 121
(4.76”)
94
(3.70”)
93
(3.66”)
2
(.08”)
30
(1.18”)
C8-070-PP 70 2.3/4” 121
(4.76”)
94
(3.70”)
93
(3.66”)
2
(.08”)
30
(1.18”)
C8-073-PP 73 121
(4.76”)
94
(3.70”)
93
(3.66”)
2
(.08”)
30
(1.18”)
C8-076.1-PP 76,1 3” 2.1/2” 121
(4.76”)
94
(3.70”)
93
(3.66”)
2
(.08”)
30
(1.18”)
C9-083.5-PP 83,5 147
(5.79”)
120
(4.72”)
118
(4.65”)
3
(.1”)
30
(1.18”)
C9-088.9-PP 88,9 3.1/2” 3” 147
(5.79”)
120
(4.72”)
118
(4.65”)
3
(.1”)
30
(1.18”)
C9-102-PP 102 4” 3.1/2” 147
(5.79”)
120
(4.72”)
118
(4.65”)
3
(.1”)
30
(1.18”)
2
Collari Serie Standard Standard Series Clamps Abrazaderas Serie Standard
9